C o p p e r  B e r y l l i u m  F i n g e r s t o c k
The Clip-On Gaskets are used in enclosures, shielded cabinets, and on circuit cards as ESD contacts and
EMI gaskets. For edge mount applications, close attention must be given to clip size, lance requirements,
deflection parameters and finger configuration. Leader Tech provides application assistance in the development
of specifications.
C    Clip-On
C   Mini-Clip        Black = inches     Red= mm    Comp = Compressed
	 10-30C-045-XX-16 	 0.10 	 2.54 	 0.30 	 7.62 	 0.045	 1.14 	 0.14 	 3.56 	 0.187 	 4.75 	0.005 	 0.127	  0.330 	 8.38 	 0.05 	 1.27					     86	 n/a
	 10-30C-050-XX-16	 0.10	 2.54	 0.30	 7.62	 0.050	 1.27	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.33	 8.38	 0.05	 1.27					     86	 n/a
	 10-30C-065-XX-16	 0.10	 2.54	 0.30	 7.62	 0.065	 1.65	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.33	 8.38	 0.05	 1.27					     86	 n/a
	 10-30C-070-XX-16	 0.10	 2.54	 0.30	 7.62	 0.070	 1.78	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.33	 8.38	 0.05	 1.27					     86	 n/a
 10-30C-045-DL-XX-16	 0.10	 2.54	 0.30	 7.62	 0.045	 1.14	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.33	 8.38	 0.05	 1.27	 0.50	 12.7	 1.00	 25.4	 86	 D
 10-30C-050-DL-XX-16	 0.10	 2.54	 0.30	 7.62	 0.050	 1.27	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.33	 8.38	 0.05	 1.27	 0.50	 12.7	 1.00	 25.4	 86	 D
 10-30C-065-DL-XX-16	 0.10	 2.54	 0.30	 7.62	 0.065	 1.65	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.33	 8.38	 0.05	 1.27	 0.50	 12.7	 1.00	 25.4	 86	 D
 10-30C-070-DL-XX-16	 0.10	 2.54	 0.30	 7.62	 0.070	 1.78	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.33	 8.38	 0.05	 1.27	 0.50	 12.7	 1.00	 25.4	 86	 D
	 11-45C-045-XX-16	 0.11	 2.79	 0.45	 11.43	 0.045	 1.14	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.47	 11.94	 0.06	 1.52					     86	 n/a
	 11-45C-050-XX-16	 0.11	 2.79	 0.45	 11.43	 0.050	 1.27	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.47	 11.94	 0.06	 1.52					     86	 n/a
	 11-45C-065-XX-16	 0.11	 2.79	 0.45	 11.43	 0.065	 1.65	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.47	 11.94	 0.06	 1.52					     86	 n/a
	 11-45C-070-XX-16	 0.11	 2.79	 0.45	 11.43	 0.070	 1.78	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.47	 11.94	 0.06	 1.52					     86	 n/a
 11-45C-045-DL-XX-16	 0.11	 2.79	 0.45	 11.43	 0.045	 1.14	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.47	 11.94	 0.06	 1.52	 0.50	 12.7	 1.00	 25.4	 86	 D
 11-45C-050-DL-XX-16	 0.11	 2.79	 0.45	 11.43	 0.050	 1.27	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.47	 11.94	 0.06	 1.52	 0.50	 12.7	 1.00	 25.4	 86	 D
 11-45C-065-DL-XX-16	 0.11	 2.79	 0.45	 11.43	 0.065	 1.65	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.47	 11.94	 0.06	 1.52	 0.50	 12.7	 1.00	 25.4	 86	 D
 11-45C-070-DL-XX-16	 0.11	 2.79	 0.45	 11.43	 0.070	 1.78	 0.14	 3.56	 0.187	 4.75	 0.005	 0.127	 0.47	 11.94	 0.06	 1.52	 0.50	 12.7	 1.00	 25.4	 86	 D
	 25-109C-070-XX-16	 0.25	 6.35	 1.09	 27.69	 0.070	 1.78	 0.34	 8.64	 0.375	 9.53	 0.005	 0.127	 1.27	 32.26	 0.08	 2.03					     43	 n/a
25-109C-070-DL-XX-16	 0.25	 6.35	 1.09	 27.69	 0.070	 1.78	 0.34	 8.64	 0.375	 9.53	 0.005	 0.127	 1.27	 32.26	 0.08	 2.03	 0.50	 12.7	 1.00	 25.4	 43	 D
 25-S-109C-070-XX-16	 0.25	 6.35	 1.09	 27.69	 0.070	 1.78	 0.34	 8.64	 0.375	 9.53	 0.003	 0.076	 1.27	 32.26	 0.08	 2.03					     43	 n/a
25-S-109C-070-DL-XX-16	 0.25	 6.35	 1.09	 27.69	 0.070	 1.78	 0.34	 8.64	 0.375	 9.53	 0.003	 0.076	 1.27	 32.26	 0.08	 2.03	 0.50	 12.7	 1.00	 25.4	 43	 D
	 25-109C-120-XX-16	 0.25	 6.35	 1.09	 27.69	 0.120	 3.05	 0.34	 8.64	 0.375	 9.53	 0.005	 0.127	 1.27	 32.26	 0.08	 2.03					     43	 n/a
	 25-109C-130-XX-16	 0.25	 6.35	 1.09	 27.69	 0.130	 3.30	 0.34	 8.64	 0.375	 9.53	 0.005	 0.127	 1.27	 32.26	 0.08	 2.03					     43	 n/a
	 P/N 	 A 	  B	 C	 Finger 	  Pitch 	 Mat. Thick 	Comp Width	CompHeight	Lance Start	Lance Pitch	Fingers	Lance
	 7-21C-045-DL-XX-16 	 0.07 	 1.8 	 0.25	  6.4 	 0.03	 0.762	 0.17 	 4.3 	 0.200 	 5.08	  0.003	  0.08	  0.485 	 12.32 	 1.000 	 25.40 	 16 	 406 	 80	  .045	  D
	 P/N 	 A 	  B	 C	 Finger 	 Pitch 	 Mat. Thick 	 Lance Start	 Lance Pitch	  Length 	 Fingers	  Clip ID 	 Lance
■ Clip